Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 90 14 2016-17 13 11 216000(TWO LAKHS
SIXTEEN
THOUSANDS)

1

2016-17 90 13 2017-18 13 10 216000(TWO LAKHS
SIXTEEN
THOUSANDS)

0

2017-18 72 10 2018-19 10 8 216000(TWO LAKHS
SIXTEEN
THOUSAND)

0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 4

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only) 3265969 (THIRTY TWO LAKHS SIXTY FIVE THOUSAND
NINE HUNDRED AND SIXTY NINE)

143674 (ONE LAKH FORTY THREE THOUSANDS SIX
HUNDRED AND SEVENTY FOUR)

1275503 (TWELVE LAKHS SEVENTY FIVE THOUSANDS
FIVE HUNDRED AND THREE)

New Equipment and software for Laboratories 1910754 (NINETEEN LAKHS TEN THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED AND FIFTY FOUR)

1642357 (SIXTEEN LAKHS FORTY TWO THOUSANDS
THREE HUNDRED AND FIFTY SEVEN)

2014425 (TWENTY LAKHS FOURTEEN THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED AND TWENTY FIVE)

Engineering Workshops 638141 (SIX LAKHS THIRTY EIGHT THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED AND FOURTY ONE)

14985076 (ONE CRORE FORTY NINE LAKHS EIGHTY FIVE
THOUSANDS SEVENTY SIX)

1143229 (ELEVEN LAKHS FORTY THREE THOUSANDS
TWO HUNDRED AND TWENTY NINE)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library, Lab, Engg
workshops excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

4667481 (FORTY SIX LAKHS SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND
FOUR HUNDRED AND EIGHTY ONE)

1903017 (NINETEEN LAKHS THREE THOUSAND
SEVENTEEN)

12874686 (ONE CRORE TWENTY EIGHT LAKHS SEVENTY
FOUR THOUSANDS SIX HUNDRED AND EIGHTY SIXSIX)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 45717369 (FOUR CRORES FIFTY SEVEN LAKHS
SEVENTEEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND SIXTY
NINE)

86875467 (EIGHT CRORES SIXTY EIGHT LAKHS SEVENTY
FIVE THOUSANDS FOUR HUNDRED AND SIXTY SEVEN)

88759855 (EIGHT CRORES EIGHTY SEVEN LAKHS FIFTY
NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND FIFTY FIVE)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

1150582 (ELEVEN LAKHS FIFTY THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED AND EIGHTY TWO)

124506717 (TWELVE CRORES FORTY FIVE LAKHS SIX
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND SEVENTEEN)

95828848 (NINE CRORES FIFTY EIGHT LAKHS TWENTY
EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND FORTY EIGHT)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 261314 (TWO LAKHS SIXTY ONE THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED AND FOURTEEN)

33634660 (THREE CRORES THIRTY SIX LAKHS THIRTY
FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND SIXTY)

3286539 (THIRTY LAKHS EIGHTY SIX THOUSANDS FIVE
HUNDRED AND THIRTY NINE)

IPR

Calendar year 2018 2017 2016

No. of Patents Published 1 2 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Total no.